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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 20 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
24.03.2024 - 10:00 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 26.46 Ado Gargović PVKBDR Kotor 27.11.2022
MNE - 18 27.48 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 06.12.2003
MNE - 16 29.85 Matija Jauković PVKJHN Zrenjanin (SRB) 08.12.2001
MNE - 14 31.05 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Herceg Novi 18.12.2016
MNE - 12 34.31 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Herceg Novi 14.12.2014

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Ado Gargović 98 B.Rivijera, BD 27.70 508
2. Timofej RUS Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 28.77 453
3. Lev RUS Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 31.42 348
4. Artem RUS Markov 09 Jadran, HN 32.18 324
5. Kirill RUS Petrusenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 32.19 324
6. Đule Adrović 04 B.Rivijera, BD 32.62 311
7. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 33.78 280
8. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 34.05 273
9. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 34.28 268

10. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 34.93 253
11. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 35.26 246
12. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic V, PG 35.66 238
13. Uros Radovic 06 Budućnost, PG 35.89 233
14. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic V, PG 36.01 231
15. Damjan Veljić 07 Aquatic V, PG 36.30 225
16. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 36.65 219
17. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 36.75 217
18. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 36.90 215
19. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 37.51 204
20. Mihajlo Martinović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 37.71 201
21. Timur RUS Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 38.02 196
22. Luka BIH Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 38.04 196
23. Vladan Rajović 05 B.Rivijera, BD 38.67 186
24. Aleksej RUS Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 39.18 179
25. Pavle Medić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 39.47 175
26. Milo RUS Krković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 39.61 173
27. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic V, PG 39.92 169
28. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 40.05 168
29. Novak Vratnica 10 Aquatic V, PG 40.71 160
30. Marko Milatović 14 B.Rivijera, BD 41.28 153
31. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 41.73 148
32. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B.Rivijera, BD 42.19 143
33. Uroš Banović 09 Butterfly, NK 42.52 140
34. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 42.96 136
35. Danilo Lazarević 13 Nikšić, NK 45.20 117
36. Vukan Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 45.38 115
37. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aquatic V, PG 45.42 115
38. Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 45.54 114
39. Nikanor RUS Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 45.77 112
40. Vladimir RUS Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 45.79 112
41. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic V, PG 46.03 110
42. Hlib UKR Vivtash 08 Jadran, HN 48.76 93
43. Andre Leon ITA Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 48.95 92
44. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 49.38 89
45. Uroš Jovanović 11 Butterfly, NK 50.63 83
46. David Jovanović 14 Butterfly, NK 1:00.74 48
47. Maksim Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 1:05.15 39
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 20, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

48. Aleksa Kavaja 13 Butterfly, NK 1:09.72 31
49. Dušan Zajović 16 Butterfly, NK 1:11.22 29

DSQ Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Mihailo Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Mykhailo UKR Shyrokyi 11 B.Rivijera, BD

17 - 18 godina

1. Timofej RUS Strelchinin 06 B.Rivijera, BD 28.77 453
2. Marko Berat 06 B.Rivijera, BD 34.28 268
3. Uros Radovic 06 Budućnost, PG 35.89 233
4. Damjan Veljić 07 Aquatic V, PG 36.30 225
5. Vasko Čvorović 07 Nikšić, NK 36.65 219
6. Miloš Mijović 06 Budućnost, PG 36.75 217
7. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 37.51 204

15 - 16 godina

1. Artem RUS Markov 09 Jadran, HN 32.18 324
2. Andrej Čikara 09 Jadran, HN 33.78 280
3. Aleksa Utvić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 34.05 273
4. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 34.93 253
5. Maksim Jovović 08 Aquatic V, PG 35.66 238
6. Petar Zekić 09 Nikšić, NK 36.90 215
7. Luka BIH Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 38.04 196
8. Pavle Medić 09 B.Rivijera, BD 39.47 175
9. Matija Vuletić 08 Aquatic V, PG 39.92 169

10. Uroš Banović 09 Butterfly, NK 42.52 140
11. Mateja Vuksanović 09 Aquatic V, PG 45.42 115
12. Hlib UKR Vivtash 08 Jadran, HN 48.76 93

13 - 14 godina

1. Lev RUS Ševčenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 31.42 348
2. Kirill RUS Petrusenko 10 B.Rivijera, BD 32.19 324
3. Miljan Malović 10 Budućnost, PG 35.26 246
4. Mihajlo Martinović 10 B.Rivijera, BD 37.71 201
5. Timur RUS Silinski 11 B.Rivijera, BD 38.02 196
6. Aleksej RUS Kolesov 10 B.Rivijera, BD 39.18 179
7. Novak Vratnica 10 Aquatic V, PG 40.71 160
8. Uroš Jovanović 11 Butterfly, NK 50.63 83

DSQ Mykhailo UKR Shyrokyi 11 B.Rivijera, BD

12 godina i mlađi

1. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Aquatic V, PG 36.01 231
2. Milo RUS Krković 13 B.Rivijera, BD 39.61 173
3. Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 40.05 168
4. Marko Milatović 14 B.Rivijera, BD 41.28 153
5. Luka Dačevic 12 Nikšić, NK 41.73 148
6. Aleksandar Kavaja 13 B.Rivijera, BD 42.19 143
7. Ilija Tomašević 14 Nikšić, NK 42.96 136
8. Danilo Lazarević 13 Nikšić, NK 45.20 117
9. Vukan Jovanović 15 B.Rivijera, BD 45.38 115

10. Vojin Pejović 15 Butterfly, NK 45.54 114
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DRŽAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2024
Budva, 23. - 24.3.2024

Disciplina 20, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. Nikanor RUS Veselov 13 B.Rivijera, BD 45.77 112
12. Vladimir RUS Kolesov 12 B.Rivijera, BD 45.79 112
13. Luka Jovanović 16 Aquatic V, PG 46.03 110
14. Andre Leon ITA Vergara Meersohn 14 B.Rivijera, BD 48.95 92
15. Luka Delibašić 14 Butterfly, NK 49.38 89
16. David Jovanović 14 Butterfly, NK 1:00.74 48
17. Maksim Tripković 13 Butterfly, NK 1:05.15 39
18. Aleksa Kavaja 13 Butterfly, NK 1:09.72 31
19. Dušan Zajović 16 Butterfly, NK 1:11.22 29

DSQ Luka Bulajić 13 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Bogdan Ćeranić 16 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Jovan Koprivica 14 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Mihailo Nikolić 12 Butterfly, NK


